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1 SAKSA, Elina  Finland Par 77 72 67 216 

2 HRICIKOVA, Sarah  Czech Republic +1 69 71 77 217 

3 HUMPHREYS, Lily May  England +2 72 74 72 218 

4 SPITZ, Emma  Austria +5 74 72 75 221 

5 PALTRINIERI, Emilie Alba  Italy +6 75 74 73 222 

6 WILSON, Annabel  Ireland +7 76 73 74 223 

7 LANG, Nina  Germany +9 73 73 79 225 

T8 ENGSTROM, Julia  Sweden +11 76 81 70 227 

T8 WILLIAMSON, Amelia  England +11 76 79 72 227 

T8 VIUDES, Dimana  Spain +11 73 79 75 227 

11 LINNER, Amanda  Sweden +12 77 78 73 228 

12 NOBILIO, Alessia  Italy +13 78 77 74 229 

13 STAVNAR, Madelene  Norway +14 73 77 80 230 

T14 OBERSNEL, Vida  Slovenia +15 82 75 74 231 

T14 ASEGUINOLAZA, Natalia  Spain +15 73 80 78 231 

T16 MITTERBERGER, Hannah  Austria +16 74 81 77 232 

T16 HOYBYE SCHMIDT, Anna  Denmark +16 76 76 80 232 

T16 JECNIK, Lara  Slovenia +16 77 74 81 232 

T19 GÜNTHER, Hannah  Germany +17 81 76 76 233 

T19 PREVOT, Evangeline  France +17 82 75 76 233 

21 HÜRLIMANN, Lily  Switzerland +18 77 82 75 234 

T22 CODET, Elisabeth  France +19 81 78 76 235 

T22 VITU, Gabriela Roberta  Czech Republic +19 76 79 80 235 

T24 MONOD, Victoria  Switzerland +21 82 80 75 237 

T24 NIELSEN, Cecilie B.S.  Denmark +21 78 82 77 237 

T24 DROCAROVA, Katarina  Slovakia  +21 77 80 80 237 

T27 RANKINE, Jennifer  Scotland +23 85 80 74 239 

T27 BAKKER, Katri  Finland +23 80 76 83 239 

T29 APPART, Margaux  Belgium +24 80 85 75 240 

T29 SILVEIRA, Joana  Portugal +24 80 80 80 240 

31 BECHT, Rebecca  Belgium +25 80 87 74 241 

T32 EVRENGIL, Serra  Turkey +26 83 83 76 242 

T32 PEETERS, Lizzy  Netherlands +26 80 85 77 242 

T34 GUSEVA, Natalia  Russia +27 81 84 78 243 

T34 PONURINA, Sophia  Russia +27 81 78 84 243 

T36 JUCMANE, Marija  Latvia +30 90 78 78 246 

T36 WORBY, Carys  Wales +30 80 83 83 246 

38 NAPSUCAR TOTH, Maya  Hungary +33 88 78 83 249 

39 HOLMEY, Lauren  Netherlands +34 80 92 78 250 

T40 CICOVA, Tatiana  Slovakia  +35 81 87 83 251 

T40 STARKUTE, Gile Bite  Lithuania +35 82 86 83 251 
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42 KURUCAN, Melike  Turkey +36 88 83 81 252 

43 KREKLING, Anna  Norway +38 81 84 89 254 

T44 BRODIE, Kirsty  Scotland +39 90 82 83 255 

T44 EVANS, Ffion  Wales +39 86 82 87 255 

T46 LAINOVIC, Jelena  Serbia +40 90 89 77 256 

T46 SIMEONOVA, Ivana  Bulgaria +40 86 81 89 256 

48 PANNA CZERNECKI, Laura  Hungary +41 83 83 91 257 

49 DJORDJEVIC, Jefimija  Serbia +44 96 83 81 260 

50 MEDEIROS, Leonor  Portugal +45 85 87 89 261 

51 MARKSA, Anna  Latvia +51 98 81 88 267 

52 WIATR, Aleksandra  Poland +54 94 85 91 270 

53 WOJCIK, Zofia  Poland +68 103 90 91 284 

54 MACULEVIC, Gabriela  Lithuania +109 118 108 99 325 

RTD CLANCY, Valerie  Ireland +10     
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1 DUMONT DE CHASSART, Adrien  Belgium -4 73 69 70 212 

2 HRINDA, Jakub  Slovakia -3 70 72 71 213 

3 LOPEZ-CHACARRA, Eugenio  Spain -2 69 73 72 214 

T4 ZAPLETAL, Matyas  Czech Republic -1 70 73 72 215 

T4 POWER, Mark  Ireland  -1 69 71 75 215 

T6 DARLINGTON, Oscar  Finland Par 76 70 70 216 

T6 LANCART SILVA, Pedro  Portugal Par 70 75 71 216 

8 MURACA, Maxime  Switzerland +1 71 73 73 217 

9 LI, David  Germany +4 73 72 75 220 

T10 GODDARD, Harry  England +5 78 72 71 221 

T10 DEMANT, Lukas  Germany +5 75 73 73 221 

T12 THOMASSEN, Eirik Einmo  Norway +6 77 74 71 222 

T12 GREFF, Balint  Hungary +6 73 75 74 222 

T14 JI, Jerry  Netherlands +7 77 76 70 223 

T14 BOULANGER, Thomas  France +7 76 73 74 223 

T16 ANDERSSON, Gustav  Sweden +8 75 75 74 224 

T16 HAGBORG-ASP, Viktor  Sweden +8 81 68 75 224 

T16 SKOGEN, Bard  Norway +8 76 72 76 224 

T19 SIWY, David  Czech Republic +9 77 74 74 225 

T19 IRVINE, Lewis  Scotland +9 73 75 77 225 

T21 GUGLER, Cédric  Switzerland +10 77 76 73 226 

T21 LEO, Riccardo  Italy +10 79 72 75 226 

T21 ROMANO, Andrea  Italy +10 73 72 81 226 

T24 ROUSAUD, Eduard  Spain +11 81 74 72 227 

T24 MARY, Dimitri  France +11 76 74 77 227 

T24 BRADY, John  Ireland +11 78 72 77 227 

T24 YALOVENKO, Artemy  Russia +11 73 75 79 227 

28 COOPER, James  England +12 75 80 73 228 

T29 SCHLAUER, Daniel  Austria +13 80 76 73 229 

T29 HOETMER, Thom  Netherlands +13 80 75 74 229 

T29 TETAK, Tadeas  Slovakia  +13 75 79 75 229 

T29 GREVILLE, Aled  Wales +13 75 78 76 229 

33 PRICE, Edward  Wales +14 74 75 81 230 

34 PEDRYC, Alejandro  Poland +17 80 78 75 233 

T35 ZAVACZKI, Balint  Hungary +18 79 82 73 234 

T35 PEERBOOMS, Max  Belgium +18 81 78 75 234 

T35 WILSON, Connor  Scotland +18 80 78 76 234 

T35 LARANJA, Carlos  Portugal +18 76 81 77 234 

T39 ALAJARVI, Eemil  Finland +20 78 81 77 236 

T39 POGORELCNIK HOJNIK, Nik  Slovenia +20 82 75 79 236 
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T39 TELLI, Ahmet  Turkey +20 80 75 81 236 

T42 TURBA, Joonas Juan  Estonia +21 83 78 76 237 

T42 VARJUN, Mattias  Estonia +21 81 77 79 237 

44 SAVOV, Dimitar  Bulgaria +25 86 75 80 241 

T45 VOJTEH BURKELCA, Kristjan  Slovenia +27 87 80 76 243 

T45 STAYKOV, Ryan  Bulgaria +27 83 81 79 243 

T47 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, Daniel  Russia +29 87 81 77 245 

T47 SEJR, Frederik  Denmark +29 80 85 80 245 

T47 KOWALSKI, Filip  Poland +29 81 82 82 245 

T47 HOJGAARD, Nicolai  Denmark +29 86 74 85 245 

51 JOKIC, Marko  Serbia +30 82 81 83 246 

52 TANPOLAT, Kerem  Turkey +31 87 84 76 247 

53 JOVANOVIC, Luka  Serbia +32 84 83 81 248 

54 MATISONS, Roberts  Latvia +36 83 87 82 252 

55 SARNINI, Namu  Austria +39 95 83 77 255 

56 NESAULE, Pauls  Latvia +59 92 94 89 275 

57 BELOUSOVAS, Vilius  Lithuania +65 81 99 101 281 
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1 Czech Republic  +8 215 218 223 656 

2 Spain  +12 215 226 219 660 

3 England  +15 223 225 215 663 

4 Germany  +15 221 218 224 663 

5 Finland  +15 231 218 214 663 

6 Ireland  +17 223 216 226 665 

7 Sweden  +18 228 221 217 666 

8 Italy  +18 226 218 222 666 

9 Switzerland  +27 225 229 221 675 

10 Norway  +28 226 223 227 676 

11 Slovakia  +31 222 231 226 679 

12 France  +33 233 222 226 681 

13 Austria  +34 228 229 225 682 

14 Belgium  +36 233 232 219 684 

15 Portugal  +42 226 236 228 690 

16 Slovenia  +46 241 224 229 694 

17 Netherlands  +46 237 236 221 694 

18 Scotland  +50 238 233 227 698 

19 Hungary  +52 235 235 230 700 

20 Russia  +55 235 234 234 703 

21 Denmark  +55 234 232 237 703 

22 Wales  +56 229 235 240 704 

23 Turkey  +76 250 241 233 724 

24 Bulgaria  +92 255 237 248 740 

25 Serbia  +94 256 247 239 742 

26 Poland  +100 255 245 248 748 

27 Latvia  +111 265 246 248 759 

28 Lithuania  +209 281 293 283 857 
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1 Czech Republic  +8 215 218 223 656 

 ZAPLETAL, Matyas    70 73 72  

 HRICIKOVA, Sarah    69 71 77  

 VITU, Gabriela Roberta    76 79 80  

 SIWY, David    77 74 74  
 

2 Spain  +12 215 226 219 660 

 LOPEZ-CHACARRA, Eugenio    69 73 72  

 ROUSAUD, Eduard    81 74 72  

 VIUDES, Dimana    73 79 75  

 ASEGUINOLAZA, Natalia    73 80 78  
 

3 England  +15 223 225 215 663 

 GODDARD, Harry    78 72 71  

 COOPER, James    75 80 73  

 WILLIAMSON, Amelia    76 79 72  

 HUMPHREYS, Lily May    72 74 72  
 

4 Germany  +15 221 218 224 663 

 LI, David    73 72 75  

 DEMANT, Lukas    75 73 73  

 LANG, Nina    73 73 79  

 GÜNTHER, Hannah    81 76 76  
 

5 Finland  +15 231 218 214 663 

 DARLINGTON, Oscar    76 70 70  

 ALAJARVI, Eemil    78 81 77  

 SAKSA, Elina    77 72 67  

 BAKKER, Katri    80 76 83  
 

6 Ireland  +17 223 216 226 665 

 POWER, Mark    69 71 75  

 BRADY, John    78 72 77  

 WILSON, Annabel    76 73 74  

 CLANCY, Valerie    46 0   
 

7 Sweden  +18 228 221 217 666 

 HAGBORG-ASP, Viktor    81 68 75  

 ANDERSSON, Gustav    75 75 74  

 ENGSTROM, Julia    76 81 70  

 LINNER, Amanda    77 78 73  
 

8 Italy  +18 226 218 222 666 

 LEO, Riccardo    79 72 75  

 ROMANO, Andrea    73 72 81  

 NOBILIO, Alessia    78 77 74  

 PALTRINIERI, Emilie Alba    75 74 73  
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9 Switzerland  +27 225 229 221 675 

 MURACA, Maxime    71 73 73  

 MONOD, Victoria    82 80 75  

 HÜRLIMANN, Lily    77 82 75  

 GUGLER, Cédric    77 76 73  
 

10 Norway  +28 226 223 227 676 

 THOMASSEN, Eirik Einmo    77 74 71  

 STAVNAR, Madelene    73 77 80  

 SKOGEN, Bard    76 72 76  

 KREKLING, Anna    81 84 89  
 

11 Slovakia  +31 222 231 226 679 

 HRINDA, Jakub    70 72 71  

 TETAK, Tadeas    75 79 75  

 DROCAROVA, Katarina    77 80 80  

 CICOVA, Tatiana    81 87 83  
 

12 France  +33 233 222 226 681 

 BOULANGER, Thomas    76 73 74  

 MARY, Dimitri    76 74 77  

 PREVOT, Evangeline    82 75 76  

 CODET, Elisabeth    81 78 76  
 

13 Austria  +34 228 229 225 682 

 SCHLAUER, Daniel    80 76 73  

 SPITZ, Emma    74 72 75  

 MITTERBERGER, Hannah    74 81 77  

 SARNINI, Namu    95 83 77  
 

14 Belgium  +36 233 232 219 684 

 DUMONT DE CHASSART, Adrien    73 69 70  

 PEERBOOMS, Max    81 78 75  

 APPART, Margaux    80 85 75  

 BECHT, Rebecca    80 87 74  
 

15 Portugal  +42 226 236 228 690 

 LANCART SILVA, Pedro    70 75 71  

 LARANJA, Carlos    76 81 77  

 SILVEIRA, Joana    80 80 80  

 MEDEIROS, Leonor    85 87 89  
 

16 Slovenia  +46 241 224 229 694 

 JECNIK, Lara    77 74 81  

 OBERSNEL, Vida    82 75 74  

 POGORELCNIK HOJNIK, Nik    82 75 79  

 VOJTEH BURKELCA, Kristjan    87 80 76  
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17 Netherlands  +46 237 236 221 694 

 JI, Jerry    77 76 70  

 HOETMER, Thom    80 75 74  

 PEETERS, Lizzy    80 85 77  

 HOLMEY, Lauren    80 92 78  
 

18 Scotland  +50 238 233 227 698 

 WILSON, Connor    80 78 76  

 IRVINE, Lewis    73 75 77  

 BRODIE, Kirsty    90 82 83  

 RANKINE, Jennifer    85 80 74  
 

19 Hungary  +52 235 235 230 700 

 GREFF, Balint    73 75 74  

 ZAVACZKI, Balint    79 82 73  

 NAPSUCAR TOTH, Maya    88 78 83  

 PANNA CZERNECKI, Laura    83 83 91  
 

20 Russia  +55 235 234 234 703 

 YALOVENKO, Artemy    73 75 79  

 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, Daniel    87 81 77  

 PONURINA, Sophia    81 78 84  

 GUSEVA, Natalia    81 84 78  
 

21 Denmark  +55 234 232 237 703 

 SEJR, Frederik    80 85 80  

 HOJGAARD, Nicolai    86 74 85  

 HOYBYE SCHMIDT, Anna    76 76 80  

 NIELSEN, Cecilie B.S.    78 82 77  
 

22 Wales  +56 229 235 240 704 

 GREVILLE, Aled    75 78 76  

 PRICE, Edward    74 75 81  

 EVANS, Ffion    86 82 87  

 WORBY, Carys    80 83 83  
 

23 Turkey  +76 250 241 233 724 

 TELLI, Ahmet    80 75 81  

 TANPOLAT, Kerem    87 84 76  

 EVRENGIL, Serra    83 83 76  

 KURUCAN, Melike    88 83 81  
 

24 Bulgaria  +92 255 237 248 740 

 STAYKOV, Ryan    83 81 79  

 SAVOV, Dimitar    86 75 80  

 SIMEONOVA, Ivana    86 81 89  
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25 Serbia  +94 256 247 239 742 

 JOKIC, Marko    82 81 83  

 JOVANOVIC, Luka    84 83 81  

 DJORDJEVIC, Jefimija    96 83 81  

 LAINOVIC, Jelena    90 89 77  
 

26 Poland  +100 255 245 248 748 

 PEDRYC, Alejandro    80 78 75  

 KOWALSKI, Filip    81 82 82  

 WIATR, Aleksandra    94 85 91  

 WOJCIK, Zofia    103 90 91  
 

27 Latvia  +111 265 246 248 759 

 NESAULE, Pauls    92 94 89  

 MATISONS, Roberts    83 87 82  

 JUCMANE, Marija    90 78 78  

 MARKSA, Anna    98 81 88  
 

28 Lithuania  +209 281 293 283 857 

 BELOUSOVAS, Vilius    81 99 101  

 STARKUTE, Gile Bite    82 86 83  

 MACULEVIC, Gabriela    118 108 99  
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